P. 6
P. 5
P. 4
P. 3 air bolw gun air hydraulic rivet nut and hose balancer
hose balancer and air swivel fitting
air swivel fitting
air swivel fitting and adaptor
P. 15 ~ P. 16

1/4" EUROPEAN TYPE PLUG SWIVEL FITTING
AS-156B
1/4" EUROPEAN TYPE PLUG SWIVEL FITTING
AS-49A
AS-49AA
ADAPTOR - cutting wheel
2" CUTTING WHEEL
AS-150B
AS-150C
AS-150D
AS-148
AS-149
AS-150A
ADAPTOR - radial bristle wheel
RADIAL BRISTLE wheel
E0240110 deep socket x 11mm
E2492045
3/8" hex. socket bit x 7mm. E1492080 1/2" hex. socket bit x 8mm.
E1365080 3/8" hex. socket bit x 8mm.
E2492030 1/2" star socket x T30
E2365020 3/8" star socket x T20 E2492020
E1492050
E3404250
Part No. Contents
E1365050 3/8" hex. socket bit x 5mm.
E0494240
E3303100
deep socket x 11mm. E0372220 deep socket x 22mm.
E0494190
Contents
deep socket x 12mm.
deep socket x 14mm.
TK-04012E
12PCS - 1/2" DR. 1000V. INSULATED SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE SET
E0494100 deep socket x 10mm.
E5245130 13 245
deep socket x 14mm E3201202 3/8" dr. ratchet handle
deep socket x 19mm.
E0494130
E0494140
1/2" hex. socket bit x 5mm.
3/8" hex. socket bit x 6mm.
E0372140
E1492100
deep socket x 24mm.
SB-17010E
E0494110
E0494170
Part No. Contents Part No.
E1365060 E1492060 1/2" hex. socket bit x 6mm.
E1365070
1/2" dr. ratchet handle
3/8" star socket x T40
Contents
extension bar x 125mmL.
Size (m/m)  Length (m/m)
ND-81707E
7PCS - 1000V. INSULATED HEXAGON NUT DRIVER SET
E2365050 3/8" star socket x T50 E2492050 1/2" star socket x T50
E5235070 7 235
extension bar x 250mmL.
deep socket x 17mm. E4233512
deep socket x 13mm. E3404125
E5235060
deep socket x 19mm.
E0372110
E0240120 deep socket x 12mm.
E0240060
deep socket x 12mm.
Length (m/m) Part No.
10PCS - 3/8" & 1/2" DR. 1000V. INSULATED HEXAGON SOCKET BIT SET
E2492040 1/2" star socket x T40
E2365045 3/8" star socket x T45
Part No.
deep socket x 5mm.
deep socket x 11mm. E0494220 deep socket x 22mm.
E0494120
6 235
E5225040 4 225 E5235080 8 235
1/2" star socket x T20
Part No. Size (m/m)
deep socket x 15mm.
E0372080 deep socket x 8mm. E0372170
TK-03014E
deep socket x 10mm. E0372190
TK-02013E
13PCS - 1/4" DR. 1000V. INSULATED SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE SET
3/8" star socket x T30
Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
E0240050
extension bar x 150mmL.
E0240100 deep socket x 10mm. E2150062 1/4" dr. ratchet handle
Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
E0372070 deep socket x 7mm. E0372150
deep socket x 6mm. E0240130 deep socket x 13mm.
E0240070 deep socket x 7mm. E0240140 deep socket x 14mm.
E0240080 deep socket x 8mm. E3202075 extension bar x 75mmL.
E0240090 deep socket x 9mm. E3202150
14PCS - 3/8" DR. 1000V. INSULATED SOCKET AND RATCHET HANDLE SET
deep socket x 17mm.
E0372100
1/2" hex. socket bit x 10mm.
E2365040
1/2" star socket x T45
E2365027 3/8" star socket x T27 E2492027 1/2" star socket x T27
E2365030
extension bar x 100mmL.
E0372130 deep socket x 13mm. E3303250 extension bar x 250mmL.
E0372120
225 E5235100 10 235E5225050 5
E2365025 3/8" star socket x T25 E2492025 1/2" star socket x T25
71000V. insulated tools
E1365040 3/8" hex. socket bit x 4mm. E1492040 1/2" hex. socket bit x 4mm.
SB-18014E
14PCS - 3/8" & 1/2" DR. 1000V. INSULATED STAR SOCKET BIT SET
Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
8
E4116317 17
270
E6225055 (-) 5.5 225
E4216810 10 168
E4112311 11 123
144
E4110710 10 107 E4116315 15 163
E6200040 (-) 4.0 200 E7270003 PH3
E0372190
E0372220
deep socket x 19mm. E3201202 3/8" dr. ratchet handle
deep socket x 22mm.
E0372070
E0372080
TK-03017E
17PCS - 3/8" DR. 1000V. INSULATED TOOL KIT
Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
deep socket x 7mm. E1365040 socket bit x H4
deep socket x 8mm. E1365050 socket bit x H5
163
E4112312 12 123 E4118019 19
E4114413
1000V. insulated tools
E0900250 voltage tester: 110~250V.
WS-23410E
10PCS - 1000V. INSULATED OPEN-END WRENCH SET
Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m)
E4109908 8 99 E4114414 14
180
SD-81908E
8PCS - 1000V. INSULATED SCREW-DRIVER SET
Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m)
E6155025 (-) 2.5 155 E7180001 PH1 180
E6180030 (-) 3.0 180 E7210002 PH2 210
13 144 E4119422 22 194
WS-53205E
50PCS - 1000V. INSULATED 75º OFFSET-RING WRENCH SET
Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m) Part No. Size (m/m)  Length (m/m)
E4214807 7 148 E4218912 12 189
E4215808 8 158 E4219914 14 199
CP-30004E
4PCS - 1000V. INSULATED PROFESSIONAL PLIERS SET
Part No. Description Overall Length (m/m)
E0100178 combination pliers 178
E0200178 diagonal pliers 178
straight nose pliers 203
45o bent nose pliers 203
CP-20003E
3PCS - 1000V. INSULATED PROFESSIONAL TOOL SET
E3303100 extension bar x 100mmL.
E0372170 deep socket x 17mm. E0395205 3/8" dr. T-handle
E0800190
Part No. Description Overall Length (m/m)
E0625036 water pump pliers x 36mm. 250
E0526433 adjustable wrench x 33mm. 264
stripping kinfe 190
E0400203
E0300203
E0372100
E0372120
deep socket x 10mm. E1365060 socket bit x H6
deep socket x 12mm. E1365070 socket bit x H7
E0372140 deep socket x 14mm. E1365080 socket bit x H8
E0372150 deep socket x 15mm.
Contents Part No. Contents
Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
E0372070 deep socket x 7mm. E1365050 socket bit x H5
E4215808 offset-ring wrench x 8mm.
E0372220 deep socket x 22mm. E4118019 open-end wrench x 19mm.
E4214807 offset-ring wrench x 7mm. E3303100 extension bar x 100mmL.
23PCS - 3/8" DR. 1000V. INSULATED TOOL KIT
E3201202 3/8" dr. ratchet handle
E4216810 offset-ring wrench x 10mm.
TK-03023E
E0372080 deep socket x 8mm. E1365060 socket bit x H6
E0372100 deep socket x 10mm. E1365080 socket bit x H8
E0372150 deep socket x 15mm. E6225055 screwdriver SL5.5x225mmL.
E0372170 deep socket x 17mm.
E0372130 deep socket x 13mm. E6180030 screwdriver SL3.0x180mmL.
E0372110 deep socket x 11mm.
Contents Part No. Contents
E0494100 deep socket x 10mm. E0494220 deep socket x 22mm.
TK-04011E
11PCS - 1/2" DR. 1000V. INSULATED TOOL KIT
E0372220 deep socket x 22mm. E3201202 3/8" dr. ratchet handle
E1365040 socket bit x H4
E7180001 screwdriver PH1x180mmL.
E0372120 deep socket x 12mm. E7210002 screwdriver PH2x210mmL.
E0494170 deep socket x 17mm. E4114414 open-end wrench x 14mm.
E0494190 deep socket x 19mm. E4116317 open-end wrench x 17mm.
E0494130 deep socket x 13mm. E4114413 open-end wrench x 13mm.
E0494190 deep socket x 19mm.
E0494140 deep socket x 14mm. E0495205 1/2" dr. T-handle
E0494170 deep socket x 17mm. E4233512 1/2" dr. ratchet handle
Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
E0494100 deep socket x 10mm. E4112311 open-end wrench x 11mm.
E4216810 offset-ring wrench x 10mm. E4233512 1/2" dr. ratchet handle
E4214807 offset-ring wrench x 7mm. E4118019 open-end wrench x 19mm.
E4215808 offset-ring wrench x 8mm. E3404125 extension bar x 125mmL.
91000V. insulated tools
E0372170 deep socket x 17mm. E4114414 open-end wrench x 14mm.
open-end wrench x 13mm.
E0372080 deep socket x 8mm. E4110710 open-end wrench x 10mm.
E0372100 deep socket x 10mm. E4112311 open-end wrench x 11mm.
TK-03019E
19PCS - 3/8" DR. 1000V. INSULATED TOOL KIT
Part No.
E0372190 deep socket x 19mm. E4116317 open-end wrench x 17mm.
E0372130 deep socket x 13mm. E4112312 open-end wrench x 12mm.
E0372140 deep socket x 14mm. E4114413
TK-04016E
16PCS - 1/2" DR. 1000V. INSULATED TOOL KIT
E0372140 deep socket x 14mm. E6200040 screwdriver SL4.0x200mmL.
E0900250 probe voltage tester 250V.
E0372190 deep socket x 19mm. E3303100 extension bar x 100mmL.
E0494120 deep socket x 12mm. E0494240 deep socket x 24mm.
E0494130 deep socket x 13mm. E3404125 extension bar x 125mmL.
Part No.
E0494120 deep socket x 12mm. E4112312 open-end wrench x 12mm.
E0372070
E0372080
E0372100
E0372110
E0372120
E0372130
E0372140
E0372150
E0372170
E0372190
E0372220
1000V. insulated tools10
E0494320 32 94
3/8" DR. 1000V. INSULATED HEXAGON SOCKET BIT 1/2" DR. 1000V. INSULATED HEXAGON SOCKET BIT
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)
E1365040 4 65 E1492040 4 92
E1365050 5 65 E1492050 5 92
E1365060 6 65
22 E0494300
E0240060 6 40 8 72 E0494110
E0240290 9 40 12 72 E0494140 14 94
E1492080 socket bit x H8
TK-04018E
18PCS - 1/2" DR. 1000V. INSULATED TOOL KIT
Part No. Contents Part No. Contents
E6180030 screwdriver SL3.0x180mmL.
E0494190 deep socket x 19mm. E6200040 screwdriver SL4.0x200mmL.
1000V. INSULATED RATCHET HANDLE
Part No.  Dr.  Teeth
 L.  D.  Max. Torque
(m/m) (m/m) (Nm)
E2150062 1/4" 72 20 62
E3202075 E3303250
E3202150 E3404125
E3303100 E3404250
Part No. Part No.
201
233
E1492050 socket bit x H5 E4233512 1/2" dr. ratchet handle
E0494130 deep socket x 13mm. E7180001 screwdriver PH1x180mmL.
E0494140 deep socket x 14mm. E7210002 screwdriver PH2x210mmL.
E0494100 deep socket x 10mm. E1492060 socket bit x H6
E0494120 deep socket x 12mm.
E0494220 deep socket x 22mm. E0900250 probe voltage tester 250V.
E0494240 deep socket x 24mm. E3404125 extension bar x 125mmL.
E0494170 deep socket x 17mm.
E3201202 3/8" 41 56 202
150
1000V. INSULATED EXTENSION BAR
Size L. (mm) Size L. (mm)
1/4" dr. 75 3/8" dr. 250
E4233512 1/2" 41 61 512
1/4" dr. 150 1/2" dr. 125
3/8" dr. 100 1/2" dr. 250
1000V. INSULATED DEEP SOCKET 1000V. INSULATED DEEP SOCKET 1000V. INSULATED DEEP SOCKET
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)
1/4" dr. x 6PT 3/8" dr. x 6PT 1/2" dr. x 6PT
E0240050 5 40 7 72 E0494100 10 94
72 E0494120 12 94
E0240080 8 40 11 72 E0494130 13 94
11 94
E0240070 7 40 10
E0240100 10 40 13 72 E0494170 17 94
E0240110 11 40 14 72 E0494190 19 94
E0240120 12 40 15 72 E0494220 22 94
E0240130 13 40 17 72 E0494240 24 94
E0241140 14 40 19 72 E0494270 27 94
72 30 94
E1492060 6 92
E1365070 7 65 E1492080 8 92
E1365080 8 65 E1492100 10 92
E4122524 24 225
E6295080
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)
E5225040 4 225
E5225050 5 225
E5225055 5.5 225 E6180035 3.5 x 0.6 180
E6200040 4.0 x 0.8 200
E6225055 5.5 x 1.0 225
6.5 x 1.2
E5235060 6 235
E5235070 7 235
E4219914 14 199 E0495205 1/2" 195 205
E4112312 12 123 E4119421 21 194
1000V. INSULATED OPEN-END WRENCH
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)
E4108907 7 89 E4116316
E4110709 9
15
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)
E4214807 7 148
E4215808 8 158 1000V. INSULATED T-HANDLE
E4216810 10 168 Part No. Size Width (m/m) Length (m/m)
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)
E2365020 T20 65
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)
E2492020 T20 92
111000V. insulated tools
3/8" DR. 1000V. INSULATED STAR SOCKET BIT 1/2" DR. 1000V. INSULATED STAR SOCKET BIT
E2365027 T27 65 E2492027 T27 92
E2365030 T30 65 E2492030 T30 92
E2365025 T25 65 E2492025 T25 92
13 144 E4119422 22 194
E4114414 14 144 E4122523 23 225
163
163
E4109908 8 99 E4116317 17 163
107 E4118018 18 180
E4110710 10 107 E4118019 19 180
16
E4116315
E2365040 T40 65 E2492040 T40 92
E2365050 T50 65 E2492050 T50 92
E2365055 T55 65
E4218912 12 189 E0395205 3/8"
E2365045 T45 65 E2492045 T45 92
195 205
E2492055 T55 92
1000V. INSULATED 75º OFFSET-RING WRENCH
E5245130 13 245
E5235080 8 235 E6260065
E5230100 10 235
E4112311 11 123 E4119420 20 194
1000V. INSULATED HEXAGON NUT-DRIVER 1000V. INSULATED SLOTTED SCREW-DRIVER
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm)
E6155025 2.5 x 0.4 155

Part No.
E0625036
E0800190
PROBLE VOLTAGE TESTER
E0700190 cable knife 190
Part No.
capacity capacity
non-contact contact method
Part No. Size (m/m) L. (mm) Part No.
E7140000 PH0 140 E0100152
E7180001 PH1 180 E0100178
E7210002 PH2 210 E0100203
E7270003 PH3 270
E0200178 178 E0300152 152
stripping knife 190
E0200203 203 E0300203 203
1000V. 45O BENT NOSE PLIERS 1000V. INSULATED ADJUSTABLE WRENCH
Part No. Length (m/m) Part No. capacity (mm) L. (mm)
E0400152 152 E0521328 28 213
E0400203 203 E0526433 33 264
1000V. INSULATED WATER PUMP PLIERS 1000V. INSULATED  CABLE KNIFE
Part No. capacity (mm) L. (mm) Part No. Type L. (mm)
36 250
Type L. (mm)